
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly
7/4/25

TS29 Quill Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 TS-149105 Hex Cap Screw M10 x 35 4

2 TS-236110 Lock Washer M10 4

3 TS29-146 Motor Pulley  2

4 TS29-147 Motor Shaft Sleeve  1

5 TS29-148 Retainer  1

6 TS-2279351 Socket Set Screw M10 x 35 1

7 TS-1540071 Hex Nut M10 1

8 TS29-149 Motor Mount  1

9 TS29-150 Belt Release Handle  1

10 TS-1491041 Hex Cap Screw M10 x 30 1

11 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 3

12 TS29-151 Spacer  1

13 TS29-152 Stud  1

14* TS-2288202 Pan Head Phillips Machine Screw M8 x 20 1

15 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 1

16 TS29-153 Linkage  1

17 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 2

18 TS-1491031 Hex Cap Screw M8 x 25 1

19 TS-1502051 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 20 4

20 TS29-154 Handle L.H.  1

21 TS29-155 Bushing L.H.  1

22 TS29-156 Top Trunnion L.H.  1

23 TS-1491081 Hex Cap Screw M10 x 50 1

24 TS29-157 Spacer  1

25 TS29-158 Bottom Trunnion L.H.  1

26 TS29-159 Trunnion Main Frame  1

27 TS-1491031 Hex Cap Screw M10 x 25 6

28 TS29-160 Spring Hook  1

29 TS-154010 Hex Nut M16 1

30 TS29-161 Quill Housing  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly
7/4/25

31 TS-2360121 Flat Washer M12 5

32 TS-2211451 Hex Head Bolt M12 x 45 4

33 TS29-162 Raising Gear  1

34 TS29-163 Base Plate  1

35 TS29-164 End Cap  1

36 TS-2310162 Hex Nut M16 1

37 TS29-165 Hex Head Bolt M8 x 10 1

38 TS29-166 Stud  1

39 TS29-167 Spring  1

40 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 3

41 TS29-198 Socket Set Screw M8 x 50 1

43 TS-1490021 Hex Cap Screw M8 x 16 1

44 TS-1502071 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 30 4

45 TS29-168 Draw Bar  1

46 TS29-169 Bevel Washer  1

47 TS-0561051 Hex Nut 1/2-13 2

48 TS29-170 Locking Post  1

49 TS29-171 Key 4 x 12mm 1

50 TS29-172 Raising Shaft  1

51 TS29-173 Key 4 x 24mm 1

52 TS29-174 Swivel Handle  1

53 TS29-175 Outer Casing  1

54 TS29-176 Retaining Ring  1

55 TS29-177 Handwheel  1

56 TS-1503071 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 30 4

57 TS-1540081 Hex Nut M12 1

58 TS29-178 Handwheel  1

60 TS-2331121 Cap Nut M12 1

61 TS29-179 Quill  1

62 TS-1503041 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 16 1

63 TS29-180 Key  1

64 TS29-181 Fixed Nut  1

65 TS-1502041 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 16 3

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly
7/4/25

66 TS29-182 Segment Gear  1

67 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 3

68 TS29-183 Inner Trunnion R.H.  1

69 TS29-184 Locking Post  1

70 TS29-185 Locking Pin  1

71 TS29-186 Spring  1

72 TS29-187 Spring Retainer  1

73 TS-1523071 Socket Set Screw M6 x 25 1

74 TS29-188 Lock Knob  1

75 TS-1490071 Hex Cap Screw M8 x 40 3

76 TS29-189 Sleeve  1

77 TS29-190 Handle R H 1

78 TS-1502051 Socket Head Cap Screw M5 x 20 8

79 TS29-191 Tilt Shaft End Plate  1

80 TS29-204 Bearing  2

81 TS29-192 Tilt Shaft  1

82 TS29-193 Bearing Block  1

83 TS29-194 Motor 7 5HP, 3Ph, 230/460V,
60Hz, TEFC 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791284-7

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/ts29-quill-assembly

